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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/25) 3.зад (x/15) Јан (x/50)
 3/2018 Милисављевић, Алекса   10 25 15 50
 11/2018 Радојевић, Лазар   10 25 15 50
 101/2018 Карличић, Милица   10 24 14 48
 110/2016 Аздејковић, Марија   10 22 15 47
 148/2018 Богдановић, Јелена   10 22 15 47
 262/2018 Цветковић, Бранко   9 23 15 47
 22/2018 Живковић, Сара   10 21 15 46
 103/2018 Николић, Христина   10 22 14 46
 277/2018 Цекић, Никола   10 18 15 43
 331/2016 Драговић, Стеван   10 15 15 40
 104/2018 Шевкушић, Урош   9 16 15 40
 297/2015 Славић, Ивана   9 17 13 39
 273/2018 Филиповић, Милена   10 14 13 37
 157/2018 Перић, Миодраг   10 11 15 36
 204/2018 Петров, Владислава Вања   8 15 13 36
 198/2018 Мишић, Сара   7 15 13 35
 94/2018 Пешић, Нина   10 10 15 35
 310/2018 Кнежевић, Емилија   10 9 15 34
 203/2017 Симић, Алекса   0 18 15 33
 250/2017 Спарић, Лука   10 11 12 33
 42/2016 Милићевић, Ана   5 12 14 31
 111/2018 Милисављевић, Невена   10 4 15 29
 231/2017 Станковић, Анка   9 2 15 26
 186/2015 Секулић, Анђела   9 5 11 25
 329/2018 Ђурђевић, Марија   8 1 15 24
 254/2015 Љиљанић, Сара   0 8 15 23
 342/2015 Јанковић, Ада   9 0 13 22
 321/2017 Стругар, Вељко   0 18 0 18
 75/2017 Милошевић, Јагош   1 0 15 16
 338/2017 Томић, Тамара   3 1 11 15
 34/2015 Грујичић, Весна   0 13 0 13
 431/2018 Милосављевић, Тодор   9 0 4 13
 350/2018 Бркић, Милош   9 0 0 9
 446/2018 Хаџибрахимовић, Адис   9 0 0 9
 140/2018 Милосављевић, Мира   0 0 8 8
 285/2017 Глушчевић, Александар   6 1 0 7
 206/2018 Минаковић, Ана   7 0 0 7
 319/2018 Конатар, Марија   0 2 0 2
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   0 1 0 1

Просек 7.08 10.79 10.85 28.72
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/30) 3.зад (x/10) Феб (x/50)
 35/2018 Бадовинац, Богдан   9 29 10 48
 97/2017 Бранковић, Катарина   8 23 9 40
 431/2018 Милосављевић, Тодор   4 24 10 38
 61/2017 Николић, Марија   0 28 9 37
 2/2018 Тешић, Петар   4 24 8 36
 338/2017 Томић, Тамара   3 21 10 34
 352/2016 Томашевић, Лука   7 13 10 30
 34/2015 Грујичић, Весна   0 17 9 26
 285/2017 Глушчевић, Александар   8 14 2 24
 75/2017 Милошевић, Јагош   0 14 10 24
 150/2013 Милашиновић, Ана   0 13 10 23
 307/2018 Димитријевић, Милан   0 12 10 22
 101/2017 Радојичић, Немања   7 7 4 18
 321/2017 Стругар, Вељко   1 7 9 17
 285/2018 Мијаиловић, Милан   8 1 7 16
 262/2017 Мировић, Богдан   7 0 9 16
 105/2018 Тимотијевић, Емилија   2 5 9 16
 70/2018 Тимотијевић, Кристина   0 6 10 16
 140/2018 Милосављевић, Мира   0 4 10 14
 412/2018 Недељковић, Кристина   4 0 10 14
 206/2018 Минаковић, Ана   2 1 10 13
 446/2018 Хаџибрахимовић, Адис   1 2 10 13
 394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   0 3 8 11
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   1 3 6 10
 41/2018 Николић, Катарина   0 0 10 10
 82/2018 Стоиљковић, Александар   0 0 10 10
 93/2017 Евтимов, Никола   0 0 8 8
 133/2018 Мењак-Максимовић, Тара   0 0 8 8
 145/2013 Шљивић, Бранка   0 0 3 3
 312/2016 Аџемовић, Илија   0 0 0 0
 333/2018 Савковић, Милош   0 0 0 0

Просек 2.45 8.74 8.00 19.19
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/30) 3.зад (x/10) Јун (x/50)
 92/2017 Гвозденовић, Душан   10 29 10 49
 307/2018 Димитријевић, Милан   10 25 9 44
 412/2018 Недељковић, Кристина   10 24 10 44
 285/2018 Мијаиловић, Милан   10 21 10 41
 321/2017 Стругар, Вељко   2 17 10 29
 282/2018 Стајић, Станоје   10 9 9 28
 262/2017 Мировић, Богдан   9 9 3 21
 446/2018 Хаџибрахимовић, Адис   0 10 10 20
 206/2018 Минаковић, Ана   4 3 10 17
 145/2013 Шљивић, Бранка   0 6 9 15
 201/2014 Дорник, Анђела   0 13 0 13
 319/2018 Конатар, Марија   1 2 10 13
 41/2018 Николић, Катарина   0 1 10 11
 133/2018 Мењак-Максимовић, Тара   1 0 9 10
 381/2018 Попов, Јелена   1 0 0 1

Просек 4.53 11.27 7.93 23.73



Јул
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/13) 2.зад (x/12) 3.зад (x/25) Јул (x/50)
 449/2019 Митровић, Владимир   13 11 23 47
 285/2017 Глушчевић, Александар   13 10 20 43
 245/2018 Дограјић, Мина   13 11 19 43
 319/2018 Конатар, Марија   11 10 21 42
 203/2017 Симић, Алекса   8 11 23 42
 253/2017 Вуковић, Тамара   12 11 14 37
 41/2018 Николић, Катарина   13 11 11 35
 56/2013 Селаковић, Александра   13 10 2 25
 14/2014 Величков, Јована   13 10 0 23
 201/2014 Дорник, Анђела   0 10 13 23
 350/2018 Бркић, Милош   8 10 1 19
 381/2018 Попов, Јелена   2 10 4 16
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   8 5 0 13
 82/2018 Стоиљковић, Александар   0 8 5 13
 361/2017 Тешић, Јелена   0 11 2 13
 133/2018 Мењак-Максимовић, Тара   0 11 1 12
 108/2017 Алексендрић, Катарина   0 6 0 6

Просек 7.47 9.76 9.35 26.59
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/30) 3.зад (x/10) Септ (x/50)
 81/2015 Арсовић, Павле   9 30 6 45
 203/2017 Симић, Алекса   8 27 0 35
 145/2013 Шљивић, Бранка   9 5 9 23
 82/2018 Стоиљковић, Александар   9 13 0 22
 296/2017 Митровић, Татјана   2 16 0 18
 361/2017 Тешић, Јелена   9 0 0 9
 108/2017 Алексендрић, Катарина   3 0 0 3
 302/2015 Наумовић, Наталија   0 0 0 0

Просек 6.13 11.38 1.88 19.38
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Индекс Презиме и име 1.зад (x/10) 2.зад (x/30) 3.зад (x/10) Септ (x/50)
 302/2015 Наумовић, Наталија   9 25 10 44
 379/2014 Стаматовић, Исидора   7 19 10 36
 394/2015 Зечић, Биљана   8 18 9 35
 133/2018 Мењак-Максимовић, Тара   9 9 4 22
 361/2017 Тешић, Јелена   8 0 8 16
 106/2016 Мишић, Јана   0 0 8 8
 108/2017 Алексендрић, Катарина   5 0 0 5
 312/2016 Аџемовић, Илија   0 0 0 0

Просек 5.75 8.88 6.13 20.75
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